Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:40 Caledonia 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 43.96
\Wolverhampto |[Laird
n (A.W)
Single 31st 19:30 Tekthelot 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 44.96
Sedgefield
Single 31st 15:30 Bonnie Arlene 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 45.96
Musselburgh
Single 31st 15:10 Bath Archimedes 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.76
Single 31st 14:50 Raven's Lady 2.88 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:00 Mountain 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 44.76
Musselburgh  |Approach
Single 30th 19:25 Kempton |Miss Liguria 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 45.76
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:35 Vendredi Trois 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.76
\Worcester
Single 30th 17:20 Catterick |Landing Night 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.76
Single 30th 16:30 Tectonic 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.76
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:20 Catterick |[Magical Effect 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.76
Single 30th 14:20 Catterick [Nuns Walk 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.76
Single 29th 19:05 Newton |Mount 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.76
Abbot Vesuvius
Single 29th 17:35 Newton |Snow Castle 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 52.76
Abbot
Single 29th 17:00 Ripon Captain 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 53.76
Revelation
Single 29th 16:50 Epsom |Maraakib 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.76
Single 29th 14:35 Epsom |lconic Code 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.76
Single 28th 16:20 Epsom  |Midterm 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.75 56.76
Single 28th 14:50 Bahamian 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.01
Chepstow Dollar
Single 28th 13:45 Double 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.01
Chepstow Reflection
Single 27th 17:55 Beverley |Trinity Star 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.01
Single 27th 16:50 Beverley |La Haule Lady 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.01
Single 27th 15:30 Tulip Fever 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 59.01
Yarmouth
Single 27th 14:30 Beverley |Skito Soldier 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.51
Single 26th 17:10 Windsor |Collateral 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.51
Single 26th 16:50 Redcar |Time To 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 57.51
Blossom
Single 26th 16:35 Cartmel |Fair To 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.51
Middling
Single 26th 14:40 Maksab 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 54.51
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 18:45 Veiled Secret 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 47.51
Goodwood
Single 25th 18:15 Tig Tog 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.51
Goodwood
Single 25th 18:05 Hamilton |Dr Richard 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.51
Kimble
Single 25th 17:45 Rastrelli 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.51
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:00 York Daban 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 51.51
Single 25th 14:25 York Dartmouth 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:05 Vitamin 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 53.51
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 13:35 Tivoli 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.01
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:50 Fontwell |Kebir De La Vis| 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.01
Single 24th 18:40 Hamilton |To Dibba 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.01
Single 24th 18:20 Fontwell |Lake Chapala 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.01
Single 24th 17:50 Fontwell |Knight 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.01
Commander
Single 24th 17:45 Hedging 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 56.01
Chepstow
Single 23rd 20:45 Kempton |Lesanti 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.01
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:00 Oscar's Song 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.01
\Worcester
Single 23rd 16:25 Carlisle |Archie's Advice 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.01
Single 23rd 15:50 Carlisle |Mellor Brook 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 51.01
Single 23rd 14:05 Carlisle |Picture No 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.01
Sound
Single 22nd 17:15 Kempton |Miss Liguria 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 53.01
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:10 Perla Blanca 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.01
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:45 Kempton |Maakaasib 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 54.01
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:00 Brighton |Hallingham 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.51
Single 22nd 14:00 Brighton |Sandfrankskips 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 52.51
go
Single 21st 19:00 Hexham |Apachee 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.51
Prince
Single 21st 16:30 Lingfield |Sing Out Loud 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 53.51
Single 20th 17:25 Full 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.01
Southwell
Single 20th 14:50 Melting Dew 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.01
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:15 VViscount Loftus 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 51.01
Pontefract
Single 19th 16:50 Perth Urtheoneiwant 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.01
Single 19th 16:25 Ripon Blind Faith 2.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.01
Single 19th 15:20 Shabaaby 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 51.01
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 14:45 Ultimate 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 47.41
Newmarket Avenue
(July)
Single 18th 20:10 Catterick |Carlovian 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.41
Single 18th 19:25 Time To Sea 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.41
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 18:00 Catterick |Faradays 10.00 1.00 Win 1 2.25 49.41
Spark
Single 18th 17:15 Dundalk |Spruce 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 47.16
(A.W) Meadows
Single 18th 16:50 Newbury |It's Not 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 37.16
Unusual
Single 18th 15:45 Newbury |Out Of The 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.16
Flames
Single 18th 15:25 Devil's Bridge 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Newbury |[New World 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.16
Power
Single 17th 19:30 Mulzim 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.16
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Orsino 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.90 41.16
Single 17th 17:15 Shepherd 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 36.26
Chepstow Market




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:10 Beverley |Arabian Jazz 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.76
Single 17th 14:40 Beverley |Dandy's Beano 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 35.76
Single 17th 14:00 Fontwell |In On The Act 13.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 35.76
Single 16th 15:40 Beverley |Chiswick Bey 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.76
Single 15th 18:25 Melinoe 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.63 37.76
Nottingham
Single 15th 17:15 Ffos Las |Prussian Eagle 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.13
Single 15th 17:00 Thirsk  |Clenymistra 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 37.13
Single 15th 16:30 Thirsk  |Dellaguista 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.63
Single 15th 15:00 Thirsk  |Saniyaat 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.63
Single 15th 14:00 Thirsk  |Harbour Vision 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.63
Single 14th 18:10 Windsor |Ojala 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.63
Single 14th 17:50 Sandama 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:15 Ayr Haymarket 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 34.63
Single 14th 15:00 Ripon Renfrew Street 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.63
Single 14th 13:45 Ayr Frolic 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.63
Single 13th 16:00 Windsor |Highland Colori 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.63
Single 13th 14:25 Windsor |Boreagh Lass 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 38.63
Single 12th 17:40 Lingfield |Ocean Drive 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.88
Single 12th 16:05 Haydock |Fire Brigade 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.35 36.88
Single 12th 15:00 Haydock |Mustarrid 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.53
Single 12th 14:40 Redcar |Magical Effect 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.35 36.53
Single 11th 20:10 Jordan Sport 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 27.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 18:15 Haydock |High On Light 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 24.93
Single 11th 16:30 Mambo Dancer 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.43
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:20 Lady Makfi 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 14:50 Felisa 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Sandown|Redgrave 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.43
Single 10th 19:25 Awesometank 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.43
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:05 Lulu The 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 25.43
\Wolverhampto [Rocket
n (A.W)
Single 10th 18:45 Sandown|Dubhe 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.58 26.43
Single 10th 17:10 Flying Fantasy 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 24.85
Yarmouth
Single 10th 16:10 Flower Cup 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.85
Yarmouth
Single 9th 21:05 Kempton |Maghfoor 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.85
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:40 Trinity Star 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7.85
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:40 Tebay 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.85
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:40 Saisons D'Or 23.00 1.00 Non-runner - 8.85
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:30 Bath Zapateado 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.85
Single 9th 14:30 Bath Three Little 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - 9.85
Birds
Single 9th 14:20 Brighton Al Ozzdi 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 9.85
Single 8th 19:05 Lanjano 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.85
Nottingham
Single 8th 17:50 Sardenya 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:45 Catterick |Attention 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 7.85
Seaker
Single 8th 15:15 Catterick |Tenzing 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Norgay
Single 8th 14:45 Catterick |Glyder 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.55
Single 7th 20:30 Carlisle |Bal De Rio 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.55
Single 7th 18:15 Windsor |Ripoll 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.55
Single 7th 17:45 Windsor |Millie's Kiss 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.45
Single 7th 15:30 Salisbury|]Ambrosia 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.45
Single 7th 14:45 Ripon Bourbonisto 2.88 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.45
Single 6th 17:20 Chester |Al Zaman 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.45
Single 6th 16:15 Chester |Judicial 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.45
Single 6th 15:00 Market (Trafalgar Rock 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.45
Rasen
Single 6th 14:25 Market |Saxo Jack 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.45
Rasen
Single 6th 14:05 Chester |Red Force One 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.45
Single 5th 19:15 Lingfield |Garden Oasis 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.45
Single 5th 17:30 Zymyran 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 9.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 16:45 Taamol 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.45
Goodwood
Single 5th 16:30 Zwayyan 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.45
Doncaster
Single 5th 14:40 Elysium Dream 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 19:10 Bath Pivoine 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.45
Single 4th 17:00 Thirsk  |Creek Walk 2.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.45
Single 4th 16:40 Al Jazi 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 13.45
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:35 Bangor- |Rebel 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.25
on-Dee Rebellion
Single 3rd 20:30 Epsom  [Benjamin 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.25
Thomas
Single 3rd 17:35 Ffos Las |[Moremoneymo 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.25
reparty
Single 3rd 17:05 Show Palace 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 13.25
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:30 Azzir 3.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.25
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:20 Stratford |Gvs Irportensa 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 7.25
Single 2nd 20:25 Sandown(Flight Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.25
Fantasy
Single 2nd 19:55 Sandown|Great Court 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.25
Single 2nd 19:40 Leicester|Collateral 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.25
Beauty
Single 2nd 17:45 Sandown|Armagnac 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.25
Single 2nd 17:40 Perth Strong Team 8.00 1.00 Non-runner 7.25
Single 2nd 16:20 Redcar |Hugin 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 7.25
Single 1st 17:40 Abidjan 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.45
\Worcester
Single 1st 17:35 Annie Salts 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 4.45
Yarmouth
Single 1st 17:30 Beverley |Polar Forest 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.95 0.95
Single 1st 16:00 Commanche 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Yarmouth
Single 1st 15:25 Buckland Beau 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Yarmouth
Single 1st 14:25 Zaman 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Goodwood
Single 1st 14:15 Hope Is High 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Yarmouth
Single 1st 13:50 Garcia 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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